Taxing District

YAMHILL COUNTY

CITY OF AMITY

CITY OF CARLTON

CITY OF CARLTON - URBAN RENEWAL
CITY OF DAYTON

CITY OF DUNDEE

CITY OF DUNDEE - URBAN RENEWAL
CITY OF GASTON

CITY OF LAFAYETTE

CITY OF MCMINNVILLE

CITY OF MCMINNVILLE - URBAN RENEWAL
CITY OF NEWBERG

CITY OF SHERIDAN

CITY OF WILLAMINA

CITY OF YAMHILL

AMITY FIRE

CARLTON FIRE NEW

DAYTON FIRE

DUNDEE RFPD

GASTON RFPD

MCMINNVILLE RFPD
SHERIDAN FIRE

TUALATIN VALLEY FIRE & RESCUE
WEST VALLEY FIRE

YAMHILL FIRE

SD 4] AMITY

SD 8 DAYTON

SD 511JT GASTON

SD 1J HILLSBORO

SD 40 MCMINNVILLE

SD 101 NESTUCCA VLY

SD 29 NEWBERG

SD 48] SHERIDAN

SD 83] SHERWOOD

SD 30J WILLAMINA

SD 1 YAMHILL CARLTON
CHEMEKETA COMM COLLEGE
PORTLAND COM COLLEGE
CHEMEKETA LIBRARY
CHEHALEM PARK & REC

COVE ORCHARD

FIRE PATROL

MH PPA

NW REGIONAL ESD

OTTER CRK HYLANDS
WILLAMETTE REGIONAL ESD
WILLAMINA EID

YAMHILL CO EXTENSION SERV
YAMHILL CO SOIL & WATER

Yambhill County Assessment & Tax

2019-2020 Tax Year

Total Amount
To Be Received

$24,893,062.00
$310,499.69
$940,088.72
$185,733.48
$482,467.43
$877,746.75
$103,131.66
$144.80
$1,012,912.56
$18,065,808.28
$358,288.34
$5,248,721.89
$502,523.15
$276,606.50
$309,081.29
$663,074.07
$460,457.38
$597,563.65
$202,587.90
$145,878.44
$519,466.40
$551,633.41
$6,443,226.27
$152,355.15
$539,254.72
$2,127,382.52
$3,951,601.89
$347,107.63
$15,621.92
$24,841,036.63
$6,736.08
$19,710,097.22
$2,417,872.66
$28,983.15
$1,340,157.54
$5,035,283.88
$5,220,000.18
$2,476,976.20
$483,223.39
$4,668,920.81
$28,924.45
$347,337.02
$26,319.89
$8,569.19
$1,986.07
$2,786,069.21
$8,928.09
$427,646.37
$337,211.27

Distribution
Percentage

0.177192092
0.002210178
0.006691675
0.001322075
0.003434267
0.006247917
0.000734105
0.000001031
0.007210045
0.128594797
0.002550344
0.037361092
0.003577026
0.001968921
0.002200081
0.004719848
0.003277596
0.004253537
0.001442047
0.001038382
0.003697630
0.003926599
0.045863731
0.001084484
0.003838486
0.015142988
0.028128022
0.002470758
0.000111199
0.176821763
0.000047948
0.140299062
0.017210735
0.000206306
0.009539418
0.035841812
0.037156647
0.017631442
0.003439648
0.033233992
0.000205888
0.002472391
0.000187348
0.000060997
0.000014137
0.019831607
0.000063551
0.003044043
0.002400314

TOTAL:

$140,486,307.19

1.000000000



