



Yamhill County Assessment & Tax

2019-2020 Tax Year

Taxing District	Total Amount To Be Received	Distribution Percentage
YAMHILL COUNTY	\$24,893,062.00	0.177192092
CITY OF AMITY	\$310,499.69	0.002210178
CITY OF CARLTON	\$940,088.72	0.006691675
CITY OF CARLTON - URBAN RENEWAL	\$185,733.48	0.001322075
CITY OF DAYTON	\$482,467.43	0.003434267
CITY OF DUNDEE	\$877,746.75	0.006247917
CITY OF DUNDEE - URBAN RENEWAL	\$103,131.66	0.000734105
CITY OF GASTON	\$144.80	0.000001031
CITY OF LAFAYETTE	\$1,012,912.56	0.007210045
CITY OF MCMINNVILLE	\$18,065,808.28	0.128594797
CITY OF MCMINNVILLE - URBAN RENEWAL	\$358,288.34	0.002550344
CITY OF NEWBERG	\$5,248,721.89	0.037361092
CITY OF SHERIDAN	\$502,523.15	0.003577026
CITY OF WILLAMINA	\$276,606.50	0.001968921
CITY OF YAMHILL	\$309,081.29	0.002200081
AMITY FIRE	\$663,074.07	0.004719848
CARLTON FIRE NEW	\$460,457.38	0.003277596
DAYTON FIRE	\$597,563.65	0.004253537
DUNDEE RFPD	\$202,587.90	0.001442047
GASTON RFPD	\$145,878.44	0.001038382
MCMINNVILLE RFPD	\$519,466.40	0.003697630
SHERIDAN FIRE	\$551,633.41	0.003926599
TUALATIN VALLEY FIRE & RESCUE	\$6,443,226.27	0.045863731
WEST VALLEY FIRE	\$152,355.15	0.001084484
YAMHILL FIRE	\$539,254.72	0.003838486
SD 4J AMITY	\$2,127,382.52	0.015142988
SD 8 DAYTON	\$3,951,601.89	0.028128022
SD 511JT GASTON	\$347,107.63	0.002470758
SD 1J HILLSBORO	\$15,621.92	0.000111199
SD 40 MCMINNVILLE	\$24,841,036.63	0.176821763
SD 101J NESTUCCA VLY	\$6,736.08	0.000047948
SD 29J NEWBERG	\$19,710,097.22	0.140299062
SD 48J SHERIDAN	\$2,417,872.66	0.017210735
SD 83J SHERWOOD	\$28,983.15	0.000206306
SD 30J WILLAMINA	\$1,340,157.54	0.009539418
SD 1 YAMHILL CARLTON	\$5,035,283.88	0.035841812
CHEMEKETA COMM COLLEGE	\$5,220,000.18	0.037156647
PORTLAND COM COLLEGE	\$2,476,976.20	0.017631442
CHEMEKETA LIBRARY	\$483,223.39	0.003439648
CHEHALEM PARK & REC	\$4,668,920.81	0.033233992
COVE ORCHARD	\$28,924.45	0.000205888
FIRE PATROL	\$347,337.02	0.002472391
MH PPA	\$26,319.89	0.000187348
NW REGIONAL ESD	\$8,569.19	0.000060997
OTTER CRK HYLANDS	\$1,986.07	0.000014137
WILLAMETTE REGIONAL ESD	\$2,786,069.21	0.019831607
WILLAMINA EID	\$8,928.09	0.000063551
YAMHILL CO EXTENSION SERV	\$427,646.37	0.003044043
YAMHILL CO SOIL & WATER	\$337,211.27	0.002400314
TOTAL:	\$140,486,307.19	1.000000000